



\$~15

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 808/2022**

INDER PAL SINGH BAWA & ANR.

.....Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Shashi Kant, Adv.

versus

MASTER PARNAV SAHNEY & ANR.

.....Defendant

Through: None.

CORAM:

**JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) SH. DEVENDER
KUMAR GARG (DHJS)**

ORDER

27.02.2023

%

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

As per directions, re-notify the present matter for purpose
already fixed on **02nd March, 2023.**

**COURT MASTER TO
SH.DEVENDER KUMAR GARG (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

FEBRUARY 27, 2023/v

Click here to check corrigendum, if any