



\$~10

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 808/2022, I.A. 21641/2022 & I.A. 6274/2024**

INDER PAL SINGH BAWA & ANR.Plaintiffs

Through: **Mr. Kushagra Pandit, Mr. Rajat Rana,**
Advocates

versus

PARNAV SAHNEY & ANR.Defendants

Through: **Mr. Mayank Goel and Mr. Manav**
Gupta, Advocates for D-1 and 2

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA

ORDER

% 08.10.2024

At joint request of the parties, list on 24.01.2025.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

OCTOBER 8, 2024/msh

Click here to check corrigendum, if any