



\$~15

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 808/2022**

INDER PAL SINGH BAWA & ANR.Plaintiffs

Through: Mr. Kushagra Pandit, Adv.
versus

PARNAV SAHNEY & ANR.Defendants

Through: Mr. Mayank Goel and Mr.
Digant Dass, Advs.

CORAM:

**JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) SH. DEEPAK
DABAS (DHJS)**

ORDER

% **10.07.2025**

Ld. Joint Registrar (Judicial) is on leave.

List on 19.09.2025.

Reader a/w

JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

JULY 10, 2025/cd