



\$~11

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 808/2022**

INDER PAL SINGH BAWA & ANR.

.....Plaintiffs

Through: Mr. Kushagra Pandit,
Advocate.

versus

PARNAV SAHNEY & ANR.

.....Defendants

Through: Mr. Mayank Goel, Ms.
Mehakpreet Kaur and Mr.
Dignata Das, Advocates.

CORAM:

**JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) SH. DEEPAK
DABAS (DHJS)**

ORDER

24.11.2025

%

1. Ld. Joint Registrar (Judicial) is on leave.
2. List on 19.02.2026.

**Reader a/w
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

NOVEMBER 24, 2025/anj