



\$~14

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(OS) 808/2022

INDER PAL SINGH BAWA & ANR.Plaintiffs

Through: Mr. Kushagra Pandit, Adv.

versus

PARNAV SAHNEY & ANR.Defendants

**Through: Mr. Manav Gupta, Ms.
Mehakpreet Kaur and Mr.
Diganta Das, Advs.**

CORAM:

**JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) SH. DEEPAK
DABAS (DHJS)**

ORDER

19.02.2026

%

CS(OS) 808/2022

1. Matter is today fixed for admission/denial of documents and marking of exhibits.
2. Counsel for plaintiffs submits that plaintiff no.1 has expired on 19.01.2026 and seeks some time for moving an application under order XXII Rule 3 CPC.
3. Application, if any, be filed within stipulated time.
4. Re-notify on 22.07.2026 for further proceedings as per law.

**DEEPAK DABAS (DHJS),
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

FEBRUARY 19, 2026/ab