



\$~16

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(OS) 808/2022

INDER PAL SINGH BAWA & ANR.Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Kushagra Pandit, Adv.

versus

PARNAV SAHNEY & ANR.

.....Defendant

Through:

CORAM:

**JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) SH. DEEPAK
DABAS (DHJS)**

ORDER

%

30.04.2026

1. Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.
2. List on date already fixed i.e. on 22.07.2026.

Reader to

JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

APRIL 30, 2026/ab